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Steller Sea Lion Mitigation Committee

(formerly the SSL RPA Committee, SSL Mitigation Committee)
(appointed 2/10/02)

Larry Cotter - Chair
APICDA
234 Gold
Juneau, AK 99801
907-586-0161
FAX: 907-586-0165
E-mail: lcotter371@aol.com 

Dave Benson
Trident Seafoods Corp.
5303 Shilshole Avenue NW
Seattle, WA 98107-4000
206-297-6442
FAX: 206-781-7883
E-mail: davebenson@tridentseafoods.com

Jerry Bongen
P.O. Box 3523
Kodiak, AK  99615
907-486-6245
FAX: 907-486-1959
E-mail: Bongen@ptialaska.net

Julie Bonney
Alaska Groundfish Databank
P.O. Box 788
Kodiak, AK 99615
907-486-3033
FAX: 907-486-3461
jbonney@gci.net

Shane Capron
National Marine Fisheries Service
P.O. Box 21668
Juneau, AK  99802
907-586-7235
FAX: 907-586-7012
E-mail:  Shane.Capron@NOAA.gov

Tony DeGange
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
1011 E. Tudor Road, Suite 219
Anchorage, AK  99503
907-786-3492
FAX: 907-786-3306
E-mail:  Tony_DeGange@FWS.gov

Doug DeMaster
Alaska Fishery Science Center
7600 Sand Point Way NE, Bldg 4
Seattle, WA  98115
206-526-4620
FAX: 206-526-6615
E-mail:  Douglas.demaster@noaa.gov

Steve Drage
P.O. Box 645
Warrenton, OR 97146
541-861-1545
FAX: (temp:  907-486-5164 - APS)
E-mail: Dragesl@earthlink.net

John Gauvin
2104 SW 170th Street
Burien, WA  98166
206-660-0359
FAX: 206-243-7686
E-mail:  gauvin@seanet.com

Sue Hills
School of Fisheries & Ocean Sciences
University of Alaska - Fairbanks
Fairbanks, AK  99775
907-474-5106
FAX: 907-474-7204
E-mail:  shills@ims.alaska.edu

John Iani
Environmental Protection Agency, Region 10
1200 Sixth Avenue
Seattle, WA 98101
206-553-0479
FAX: 
Iani.John@epa.gov

Terry Leitzell
Icicle Seafoods
4019 - 21ST AVE W.
Seattle, WA  98199
206-281-5372
FAX: 206-281-0329
E-mail: TerryL@icicleseafoods.com
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Denby Lloyd
Alaska Dept. of Fish & Game
211 Mission Road
Kodiak, AK 99615
907-486-1801
FAX: 907-486-1826
E-mail: denby_lloyd@fishgame.state.ak.us

Chuck McCallum
614 Irving Street
Bellingham, WA 98225
360-671-2062 or
360-647-5540
chignik.csa@att.net
chuckmccallum@hotmail.com

Matt Moir
Alaska Pacific Seafoods
627 Shelikof
Kodiak, Alaska  99615
907-486-3234
FAX:  907-486-5164
E-mail:  mmoir@alaskapacificseafood.com

Bob Small 
Alaska Dept. of Fish & Game
P.O. Box 25526
Juneau, AK 99802
907-465-4167
FAX: 907-465-6142
E-mail: bob_small@fishgame.state.ak.us

Beth Stewart
Aleutian East Borough
2767 John Street
Juneau, AK  99801
907-586-6655
FAX: 907-586-6644
E-mail:  beths@acsalaska.net

Farron Wallace
Washington Dept. of Fish & Wildlife
Fishery Biologist
48 Devonshire Road
Montesano, WA  98563
(360) 249-4628 ext 207
FAX: (360) 664-0689
Email: WALLAFRW@dfw.wa.gov

John Winther
P.O. Box 1364
Peterburg, AK 99833
907-772-4835
FAX: 907-772-9385
E-mail: jrwinther@aol.com

Staff: Bill Wilson, NPFMC


